Because learning changes everything.

2020 Mathematic

ISBN List
Title ISBN
REDBIRD MATHEMATICS
1-year subscription 9780078986727
ARRIVE MATH™ BOOSTER
Student Materials, 1-year subscription 9780076864096
Teacher Materials, 1-year subscription 9780076848869
Classroom Materials, 1-year subscription 9780076864041
MY MATH
GRADE PREK
Complete Learning System 9780021293056
Pre-K Manipulative Kit 9780021081639
Teacher Edition 9780021281381
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780021297207
Student Flipbook 9780021289394
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780021297221
Math Routines on the Go 9780021289356
Visual Vocabulary Cards 9780021289370
Alphabet Cards 9780021289363
STUDENT EDITIONS (PRINT) PLUS ONLINE STUDENT CENTER
Grade K, 1-year bundle 9780079063021
Grade 1, 1-year bundle 9780079063038
Grade 2, 1-year bundle 9780079063045
Grade 3, 1-year bundle 9780079063052
Grade 4, 1-year bundle 9780079063069
Grade 5, 1-year bundle 9780079063076
ONLINE STUDENT CENTER
Grade K, 1-year bundle 9780079061287
Grade 1, 1-year bundle 9780079061232
Grade 2, 1-year bundle 9780079061249
Grade 3, 1-year bundle 9780079061256
Grade 4, 1-year bundle 9780079061263
Grade 5, 1-year bundle 9780079061270
STUDENT EDITIONS (PRINT ONLY)
Grade K, Volume 1 9780079057679
Grade K, Volume 2 9780079057686
Grade 1, Volume 1 9780076789962
Grade 1, Volume 2 9780079061218
Grade 2, Volume 1 9780079061225
Grade 2, Volume 2 9780079057600
Grade 3, Volume 1 9780079057617
Grade 3, Volume 2 9780079057624
Grade 4, Volume 1 9780079057631
Grade 4, Volume 2 9780079057648
Grade 5, Volume 1 9780079057655
Grade 5, Volume 2 9780079057662
TEACHER EDITIONS (PRINT ONLY)
Grade K, Volume 1 9780079057792
Grade K, Volume 2 9780079057808
Grade 1, Volume 1 9780079057693
Grade 1, Volume 2 9780079057709
Grade 2, Volume 1 9780079057716
Grade 2, Volume 2 9780079057723
Grade 3, Volume 1 9780079057730
Grade 3, Volume 2 9780079057747
Grade 4, Volume 1 9780079057754
Grade 4, Volume 2 9780079057761
Grade 5, Volume 1 9780079057778
Grade 5, Volume 2 9780079057785
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MY MATH continue
TEACHER EDITIONS (ONLINE ONLY)

Grade K, 1-year bundle 9780079061348
Grade 1, 1-year bundle 9780079061294
Grade 2, 1-year bundle 9780079061300
Grade 3, 1-year bundle 9780079061317
Grade 4, 1-year bundle 9780079061324
Grade 5, 1-year bundle 9780079061331
ASSESSMENT PRACTICE
Think Smart for the Smarter Balanced Assessment
Grade K 9780021320622
Grade 1 9780021311798
Grade 2 9780021311750
Grade 3 9780021302468
Grade 4 9780021302499
Grade 5 9780021312917
Power Up for the PARCC Assessment
Grade K 9780021347858
Grade 1 9780021347865
Grade 2 9780021347872
Grade 3 9780021347889
Grade 4 9780021347896
Grade 5 9780021347919
My Math 21st Century Assessments English
Grade K 9780076674350
Grade 1 9780076674367
Grade 2 9780076674374
Grade 3 9780076674381
Grade 4 9780076674398
Grade 5 9780076674404
ASSESSMENT MASTERS
Grade K 9780021161775
Grade 1 9780021161782
Grade 2 9780021161799
Grade 3 9780021162093
Grade 4 9780021162109
Grade 5 9780021162116
COUNTDOWN TO THE COMMON CORE ASSESSMENTS
Grade K 9780021347841
Grade 1 9780021386222
Grade 2 9780021382125
Grade 3 9780021382132
Grade 4 9780021382149
Grade 5 9780021382156
MY LEARNING STATION
Grade K 9780021171590
Grade 1 9780021171606
Grade 2 9780021171613
Grade 3 9780021171620
Grade 4 9780021171637
Grade 5 9780021171644
REAL-WORLD PROBLEM-SOLVING READERS
Approaching
Grade K 9780021128938
Grade 1 9780021128945
Grade 2 9780021128952
Grade 3 9780021128969
Grade 4 9780021128976
Grade 5 9780021128983
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REAL-WORLD PROBLEM-SOLVING READERS continue
Approaching Deluxe 6-Packs (6 copies of each title)

Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
On-Level
Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5

On-Level Deluxe 6-Packs (6 copies of each title)

Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Beyond
Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5

Beyond Deluxe 6-Packs (6 copies of each title)

Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Teacher Guides
Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Big Books English
Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
MANIPULATIVE KITS
INDIVIDUAL MANIPULATIVE KIT
Grade K
Grade 1-2
Grade 3-5
MAGNETIC MANIPULATIVE KIT
Grade K-5
OVERHEAD MANIPULATIVE KIT
Grade K-2
Grade 3-5

2020 Math ISBN List

9780021128990
9780021129003
9780021129010
9780021129027
9780021129034
9780021129041

9780021073795
9780021073818
9780021073825
9780021073832
9780021073849
9780021073856

9780021073597
9780021073610
9780021073627
9780021073634
9780021073641
9780021073658

9780021129058
9780021129065
9780021129072
9780021129089
9780021129096
9780021129102

9780021129119
9780021129126
9780021129133
9780021129140
9780021129157
9780021129164

9780021171538
9780021171545
9780021171552
9780021171569
9780021171576
9780021171583

9780021071579
9780021080298
9780021080281

9780021064779
9780021064786
9780021064793

9780021064861

9780021064847
9780021064854
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MANIPULATIVE KITS continue

CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT
Grade K 9780079061720
Grade 1-2 9780079061737
Grade 3-5 9780079061744

TEACHER TOOL KIT
Grade K-2 9780021064878
Grade 3-5 9780021064885

TEACHING MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE WITH FOLDABLES®
Grade K-5 9780021083220

MY MATH - MANIPULATIVES FOR INDIVIDUAL PURCHASES
2 Color Counters/1000 MACO050
2 Color Counters/500 MACO026
2 Sided Graphing Mat MACO033
3 Color Spinner MAC029
4 Color Spinner MACO007
Attribute Blocks/60 MACO009
Attribute Buttons/48 MACO001
Base Ten Cube/1 MACO038
Base Ten Flats/50 MACO039
Base Ten Rods/200 MAC040
Base Ten Units/500 MACO041
Blank Cubes With Labels MACO052
Color Tiles/800 MACO030
Demonstration Clock MACO031
Fraction Circles/51 MACO016
Fraction Tiles/51 MACO015
Geoboards MACO048
Green Connecting Cubes/200 MAC028GRN
Money/Bills/250 MACO042
Money/Bills/750 MACO051
Money/Coins/Dimes/250 MACO045
Money/Coins/Half Dollar/50 MACO043
Money/Coins/Nickles/500 MACO046
Money/Coins/Pennies/500 MACO047
Money/Coins/Quarters/100 MAC044
Number Cubes, Blue, 5-10, Pkg. of 12 9780079061713
Math Number Cubes, Red, 0 to 5, Pkg. of 12 9780079061706
Orange Connecting Cubes/200 MAC0280RG
Pattern Blocks/1200 MACO027
Plastic Geometric Models Set Of 7 MACO032
Purple Connecting Cubes/200 MAC028PUR
Red Connecting Cubes/200 MACO028RED
Rocker Balance 3164SRA
Student Clock MACO004
Student Clocks, Pkg. of 15 9780079061683
Transparent Spinner MACO019
Wooden Geometric Solids/7 MAC105
Yellow Connecting Cubes/200 MACO028YEL
Place Value Disks, Pkg. of 140 9780079061690
Bears on a Boat (5 boats, 60 bears) 9780078979033
Metric Unit of Mass 9780021354467
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS
GRADE K
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040192
Manipulative Kits
Manipulative Kit with Markerboards 9780076715534
Manipulative Kit 9780021409730
Upgrade Manipulative Kit 9780021391325
Core Student Materials
Comprehensive Student Material Set 9780076951048
Essential Student Material Set 9780076949915
All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year 9780076953851
Additional Student Materials
Consumable Home Links 9780021379545
Additional Classroom Materials
Professional Development 9780021391974
Calendar and Routines Kit, Gr. PreK-3 9780076097777
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038403
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038236
* Assessment Handbook 9780021366040
* Resources for the Kindergarten Classroom 9780021379897
* Minute Math 9780021414123
* Math Masters 9780021348237
* Activity Cards 9780021409334
* Thermometer Poster (Fahrenheit), Gr. K-2 9780021383122
* Number Grid Poster, Gr K 9780021383139
* Two-Dimensional Shapes Poster, Gr. K-2 9780021385652
* SMP Posters (Standards 1-8), K-2 9780021385720
* My First Math Book 9780021428052
* Math at Home, Book 1 9780021382446
* Math at Home, Book 2 9780021383283
* Math at Home, Book 3 9780021383306
* Sing Everyday! Music CD 9780021383610
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
GRADE 1
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040208
Manipulative Kits
Manipulative Kit with Markerboards 9780076725427
Manipulative Kit 9780021409877
Upgrade Manipulative Kit 9780021319510
Core Student Materials
Comprehensive Student Material Set 9780076952106
Essential Student Material Set 9780076950010
All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year 9780076953981
Additional Student Materials
Consumable Home Links 9780021379583
Consumable Skills Link Student Edition 9780076728251
Additional Classroom Materials
Professional Development 9780021391974
Skills Link Teacher Guide 9780076727643
Journal Answer Teacher Book Set (Vol. 1 & 2) 9780021391097
Calendar and Routines Kit, Gr. PreK-3 9780076097777
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
GRADE 1 continue
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038274
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038281
* Assessment Handbook 9780021366071
* Minute Math+ 9780021383238
* Math Masters 9780021348268
* Activity Cards 9780021409365
* Thermometer Poster (Fahrenheit), Gr. K-2 9780021383122
* Two-Dimensional Shapes Poster, Gr. K-2 9780021385652
* SMP Posters (Standards 1-8), Gr. K-2 9780021385720
* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6 9780021385669
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 1 9780021430789
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 2 9780021430819
* My Reference Book 9780021383511
* Pattern Block Template 9780076045389
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
GRADE 2
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040215
Manipulative Kits
Manipulative Kit with Markerboards 9780076725557
Manipulative Kit 9780021409907
Upgrade Manipulative Kit 9780076791880
Core Student Materials
Comprehensive Student Material Set 9780076952113
Essential Student Material Set 9780076950041
All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year 9780076954216
Additional Student Materials
Consumable Home Links 9780021379590
Consumable Skills Link Student Edition 9780076727575
Additional Classroom Materials
Professional Development 9780021391974
Skills Link Teacher Guide 9780076727650
Journal Answer Teacher Book Set (Vol. 1 & 2) 9780021391134
Calendar and Routines Kit, Gr. PreK-3 9780076097777
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038328
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038335
* Assessment Handbook 9780021366088
* Minute Math+ 9780021383238
* Math Masters 9780021409242
* Activity Cards 9780021409372
* Thermometer Poster (Fahrenheit), Gr. K-2 9780021383122
* Thermometer Poster (F/C), Gr. 2 9780021385652
* Two-Dimensional Shapes Poster, Gr. K-2 9780021385652
* SMP Posters (Standards 1-8), Gr. K-2 9780021385720
* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6 9780021385669
* Number Lines Poster 9780021353996
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 1 9780021430826
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 2 9780021430864
* My Reference Book 9780021383511
* Pattern Block Template 9780076045389
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
GRADE 3
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040222
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
GRADE 3 continue
Manipulative Kits

Manipulative Kit with Markerboards

Manipulative Kit

Upgrade Manipulative Kit
Core Student Materials

Comprehensive Student Material Set

Essential Student Material Set

All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year
Additional Student Materials

Consumable Home Links

Consumable Skills Link Student Edition
Additional Classroom Materials

Professional Development

Skills Link Teacher Guide

Journal Answer Teacher Book Set (Vol. 1 & 2)

Calendar and Routines Kit, Gr. PreK-3
Individual Print Components

* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1

* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2

* Assessment Handbook

* Minute Math+

* Math Masters

* Activity Cards

* Length of Day Poster

* Geometry 2D Shapes Poster

* Fractions Strips Chart Poster

* SMP Posters 1-8, Gr. 3—4

* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6

* Student Math Journal, Vol. 1

* Student Math Journal, Vol. 2

* Student Reference Book

* Pattern Block Template

*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package

GRADE 4
Core Classroom Materials

Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
Manipulative Kits

Manipulative Kit with Markerboards

Manipulative Kit

Upgrade Manipulative Kit
Core Student Materials

Comprehensive Student Material Set

Essential Student Material Set

All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year
Additional Student Materials

Consumable Home Links

Consumable Skills Link Student Edition
Additional Classroom Materials

Professional Development

Skills Link Teacher Guide

Journal Answer Teacher Book Set (Vol. 1 & 2)
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ISBN

9780076731176
9780021379453
9780021371242

9780076952151
9780076950102
9780076955596

9780021379637
9780076727599

9780021391974
9780076727667
9780021391141
9780076097777

9780077038410
9780077038427
9780021307579
9780021383238
9780021364640
9780021409419
9780021385683
9780021385690
9780021385713
9780021308088
9780021385669
9780021430871
9780021430918
9780021383559
9780076045389

9780077040239

9780076745777
9780021379484
9780021371259

9780076952168
9780076950195
9780076952335

9780021379668
9780076727629

9780021391974
9780076727865
9780021391189
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
GRADE 4 continue
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038434
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038441
* Assessment Handbook 9780021307586
* Math Masters 9780021376582
* Activity Cards 9780021409426
* Geometry Lines Poster 9780021427925
* Geometry 2D Shapes Poster 9780021385690
* Fractions Number Line Poster (Eng/Sp), Gr. 4-5 9780021385706
* Fraction Circles Poster (Eng/Sp), Gr. 4-5 9780021326457
* SMP Posters 1-8, Gr. 3—4 9780021308088
* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6 9780021385669
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 1 9780021430925
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 2 9780021430963
* Student Reference Book 9780021436972
* GeometryTemplate 9780076045853
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
GRADE 5
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040246
Manipulative Kits
Manipulative Kit with Markerboards 9780076745937
Manipulative Kit 9780021379491
Upgrade Manipulative Kit 9780021345243
Core Student Materials
Comprehensive Student Material Set 9780076952205
Essential Student Material Set 9780076950270
All-Digital Student Materials Set, 1-year 9780076952564
Additional Student Materials
Consumable Home Links 9780021407941
Consumable Skills Link Student Edition 9780076727612
Additional Classroom Materials
Professional Development 9780021391974
Skills Link Teacher Guide 9780076727681
Journal Answer Teacher Book Set (Vol. 1 & 2) 9780021391219
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038458
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038465
* Assessment Handbook 9780021307623
* Math Masters 9780021376599
* Activity Cards 9780021409464
* Geometry Quadrangle Poster 9780021379538
* Geometry 2D Shapes Poster 9780021385690
* Fractions Number Line Poster (Eng/Sp), Gr. 4-5 9780021385706
* Fraction Circles Poster (Eng/Sp), Gr. 4-5 9780021326457
* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6 9780021385669
* SMP Posters 1-8, Gr. 3—-4 9780021458547
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 1 9780021430994
* Student Math Journal, Vol. 2 9780021431007
* Student Reference Book 9780021383559
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
GRADE 6
Core Classroom Materials
Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package 9780077040253
Manipulative Kits
Manipulative Kit with Markerboards 9780076745951
Manipulative Kit 9780021408009
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
GRADE 6 continue
Core Student Materials

Comprehensive Student Material Set 9780076951512
Essential Student Material Set 9780076950331
All-Digital Student Material Set 9780076953165
Additional Student Materials
Consumable Home Links 9780021407958
Consumable Skills Link Student Edition 9780076728268
Additional Classroom Materials
Professional Development 9780021391974
Skills Link Teacher Guide 9780076727698
Journal Answer Books, Vol. 1 & 2 9780021436927
Individual Print Components
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 1 9780077038373
* Teacher Lesson Guide, Vol. 2 9780077038397
* Assessment Handbook 9780021307630
* Math Masters 9780021376636
* Activity Cards 9780021352777
* Real Number Line Poster, Gr. 6 9780021385676
* SMP Posters (Standards 1-8), Gr. 5-6 9780021458547
* Number Grid Poster, Gr. 1-6 9780021385669
* Student Math Journal 1 9780021431045
* Student Math Journal 2 9780021352524
* Student Reference Book 9780021383603
* Geometry Template 9780076045853
*Indicates item is included in the Comprehensive Classroom Resource Package
MANIPULATIVE KIT UPGRADES
Grade K 9780021391325
Grade 1 9780021319510
Grade 2 9780076791880
Grade 3 9780021371242
Grade 4 9780021371259
Grade 5 9780021345243
MANIPULATIVE KIT COMPONENTS SET
Attribute Blocks; set of 60 R31076SRA
Base-10 Big Cube; 1 ea. R20814SRA
Base-10 Flats; pkg. of 10 R20813SRA
Base-10 Longs; pkg. of 50 R20812SRA
Base-10 Unit Cubes; pkg. of 100 R21250SRA
Beakers, Nested Graduated Set; set of 5 9780021391370
Bear Counters; set of 80 9780076003839
Connecting Cubes (cm); pkg. of 1,000 9780021374861
Chenille Stems; pkg. of 100 9780021451289
Clock Face; pkg. of 25 9780021372195
Clock Face Stamp; 1 ea. R21228SRA
Coin Stamp Set, Heads; set of 5 7452SRA
Connecting Cubes; pkg. of 100 9780076003815
Connectors; pkg. of 2,000 9780076036301
Counters, Double- Sided; pkg of 500 MACO026
Counters, 4/c Translucent; pkg of 200 9780021433650
Counting Sticks; pkg. of 1,000 R30751
Dice, 10-Sided, 0-9; pkg. of 25 9780021403578
Dice, 10-Sided, 1-10; pkg. of 25 9780021339723
Dice, Blank; pkg. of 16 R21662SRA
Dice, Dot; pkg. of 12 R20888SRA
Dice, Polyhedral; pkg. of 6 R30760SRA
Dominoes, Double-9; set of 55 R9158SRA
Double Pan Balance; 1 ea. MACO053
Everything Math Deck; 1 ea. 9780076561056
Fraction Circle Pieces; set of 51 9780021448388
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
MANIPULATIVE KIT COMPONENTS SET continue
Geobard; 1 ea.
Geosolids; pkg of 12
Inch Cubes; pkg. of 10
Marker Boards; pkg. of 10
Measuring Cups; set of 4
Medicine Dropper; pkg. of 12
Meter Sticks; set of 6
Meter Sticks, Dual Scale; set of 10
Number Line, -35 to 180; pkg. of 3
Pattern Blocks; set of 250
Play Money Dime Set; set of 250
Play Money Nickel Set; set of 500
Play Money Penny Set; set of 500
Play Money Quarters; set of 100
Play Money, $1 Bill Set; pkg. of 350
Play Money, $10 Bills; pkg. of 100
Play Money, Coin Set; set of 88
Protractor; 1 ea.
Quick Look Cards - Dot Pattemns; set of 16

Quick Look Cards - Double Ten Frames; set of 26

Quick Look Cards - Equal Groups; set of 35
Quick Look Cards - Five Frames; set of 9
Quick Look Cards - Fractions; set of 35
Quick Look Cards - Ten Frames; set of 11
Rocker Balance; 1 ea.

Rubber Bands; pkg. of 400

Rulers, 12 in.; set of 5

Rulers, 6 in./15 cm; set of 25

Spinners, Transparent; 1 ea.

Stamp Pad; 1 ea.

Std. Metric Masses; set of 5

Stopwatch; 1 ea.

Straws; pkg. of 500

Stringable Beads; set of 108

Tape Measures, Retractable; pkg. of 10
Ten Frames; 1 ea.

Themometer, Class; 1 ea.

Timer; 1 ea.

Toothpicks; pkg. of 250

Yard Sticks; set of 6

Base-10 Big Cube; 1 ea.

Base-10 Flats; pkg. of 10

Beakers, Nested Graduated Set; set of 5
Bear Counters; set of 80

Chenille Stems; pkg. of 100

Clock Face Stamp; 1 ea.

Clock Faces; pkg. of 25

Connecting Cubes; pkg. of 100
Counters, Double-Sided; pkg. of 500
Counters, 4/c Translucent; pkg. of 200
Dice, 10-Sided, 0-9; pkg. of 25

Dice, 10-Sided, 1-10; pkg. of 25

Dice, Dot; pkg. of 12

Fraction Circle Pieces; set of 51
Geobard; 1 ea.

Geosolids; pkg. of 12

Inch Cubes; pkg. of 10

Measuring Cups; set of 4

Medicine Dropper; pkg. of 12

Meter Sticks; set of 6

2020 Math ISBN List

Because learning changes everything.

ISBN

R30753
9780021406883
9780075794783

R9038
R21070SRA
9780021416608
9780021390298

R30752

9780076036295
R30759SRA
MAC045
MAC046
MACO047
MAC044
9780021372171
9780021372188
9780075794813
MACO021
9780021414215
9780021407248
9780021362349
9780021306060
9780021445721
9780021301928
3164SRA
9780076036288
9780076142644
9781582101491
MAC019
R30762SRA
9780021354467
9780021368525
9780076036271
9780021389490
04-915-10
9780021415847
5557
9780076003846
9780021454686
9780021389445
R20814SRA
R20813SRA
9780021391370
9780076003839
9780021451289
R21228SRA
9780021372195
9780076003815
MACO026
9780021433650
9780021403578
9780021339723
R20888SRA
9780021448388

R30753
9780021406883
9780075794783

R21070SRA
9780021416608
9780021390298
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
MANIPULATIVE KIT COMPONENTS SET continue
Meter Sticks, Dual Scale; set of 10 R30752
Play Money Dime Set; set of 250 MAC045
Play Money Nickel Set; set of 500 MACO046
Play Money Penny Set; set of 500 MACO047
Play Money Quarters; set of 100 MAC044
Protractor; 1 ea. MACO021
Quick Look Cards — Dot Patterns; set of 16 9780021414215
Quick Look Cards — Double Ten Frames; set of 26 9780021407248
Quick Look Cards — Equal Groups; set of 35 9780021362349
Quick Look Cards — Five Frames; set of 9 9780021306060
Quick Look Cards — Fractions; set of 35 9780021445721
Quick Look Cards — Ten Frames; set of 11 9780021301928
Rocker Balance; 1 ea. 3164SRA
Rulers, 12 in.; pkg. of 5 9780076142644
Spinners, Transparent; 1 ea. MACO019
Std. Metric Masses; set of 5 9780021354467
Stopwatch; 1 ea. 9780021368525
Stringable Beads; set of 108 9780021389490
Tape Measures, Retractable; 1 ea. 4915
Ten Frames; 1 ea. 9780021415847
Toothpicks; pkg. of 250 9780021454686
Yard Sticks; set of 6 9780021389445
INDIVIDUAL MANIPULATIVES
Quick Look Cards — Dot Pattern; set of 16 9780021414215
Quick Look Cards — Double Ten Frames; set of 26 9780021407248
Quick Look Cards — Equal Groups; set of 35 9780021362349
Quick Look Cards — Five Frames; set of 9 9780021306060
Quick Look Cards — Fractions; set of 35 9780021445721
Quick Look Cards — Ten Frames; set of 11 9780021301928
Attribute Blocks - Blocks include 60 colorful plastic pieces in five shapes: circles, triangles, squares,
rectangles, and hexagons. Each shape comes in three colors, two sizes, and two thicknesses. R31076SRA
Overheads are available.; pkg. of 60
Base-10 Manipulatives - Each base-10 component is based on the single cubic centimeter models for
numeration. All items are bright yellow, durable plastic. Faces of blocks, flats, and rods are scored in R20814SRA
centimeters. Overheads are available.; big cube, 1
Base-10 Manipulatives - Each base-10 component is based on the single cubic centimeter models for
numeration. All items are bright yellow, durable plastic. Faces of blocks, flats, and rods are scored in R20813SRA
centimeters. Overheads are available.; hundreds flats, 10
Base-10 Manipulatives - Each base-10 component is based on the single cubic centimeter models for
numeration. All items are bright yellow, durable plastic. Faces of blocks, flats, and rods are scored in R20812SRA
centimeters. Overheads are available.; longs, 50
Base-10 Manipulatives - Each base-10 component is based on the single cubic centimeter models for
numeration. All items are bright yellow, durable plastic. Faces of blocks, flats, and rods are scored in R21250SRA
centimeters. Overheads are available.; units cubes, 100
Beakers, Nested Graduated Set - Set of 5 plastic beakers. Raised markings on the inside of the beaker 9780021391370
indicate 50; 100; 250; 500 and 1000 ml.; set of 5
Bear Counters - Fun, plastic, bear-shaped counters come in 3 colors.; set of 80 9780076003839
Chenille Stems; pkg. of 100 9780021451289
Clock Face - Durable 4 %" x 5” wipe-clean plastic clock face has movable dials. Space below face 9780021372195
allows students to write in digital time equivalent. Overhead is available.; pkg. of 25
\TES:_\‘E&_U‘?A?:d”IP = OldInpeu CIOLK 1ace lifidye IS | O/0 I uidirieter willl iarge rdiieials i edsy R212288RA
Coin Stamp Set, Heads - Rubber stamp coin set contains head side of a penny, nickel, dime, quarter,
; 7452SRA
and half-dollar. Overheads are available.; set of 5
Connecting Cubes, 1 inch - Plastic connecting cubes come in 3 colors.; pkg. of 100 9780076003815
Centimeter Connecting Cubes; pkg. of 1,000 9780021374861
Connect'ors - Bendable red twist-ties are used to connect straws when forming simple and complex 9780076036301
geometric designs.; pkg. of 2,000
Counters, Double-Sided, foam; pkg. of 500 MACO026
Counters; translucent; multi-colored, 4 colors; pkg. of 200 9780021433650
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INDIVIDUAL MANIPULATIVES continue

Counting Sticks - Smooth, wood craft sticks are used for counting, patterning, sorting, and other

activities. Size: 3/8” x 4 %"; pkg. of 1000
Cup Set, Stanaara vieasuring - Set reatures two pouring spouts ana aual measurements: 1/4 cup/ou

mL; 1/3 cup/80 mL; 1/2 cup/125 mL; 1 cup/250 mL. Cups are made of white plastic and include

Antmabhahla haldaw: ~Ant ~f A

Dice, Blank - Dice are used for probability and other math activities. Set includes sixteen 5/8” opaque
dice: green (5), red (5), and white (6).; set of 16

Dice, Dot - Set includes four each of green, red, and white dice.; set of 4

Dice, Dot - Set includes four each of green, red, and white dice.; set of 12
vice, rolynearal - Set Includes one: octanearon (N 1=g);, aecanearon (n u=y); doaecanearon (n 1=12);

icosahedron (n 1-20); and tetrahedron (n 1-2-3, 1-2—-4, 1-3-4, & 2-3-4), plus a hexahedron cube (n
1 R\ cntnfRr

Dice, 10-Sided, Numbered 1-10; pkg. of 25

Dice, 10-Sided, Numbered 0-9; pkg. of 25

Dominoes, Double-9 - Set includes 55 black pieces. Overheads are available.; set of 55

Double Pan Balance - Double pan balance with 10 brass weights (two 1-g; two 5-g; two 10-g; one 20-g
and one 50-g with plastic weight tweezers). Packed in a box with instruction guide.; each

Dual Scale - Hardwood scale features inches on one side and centimeters on the other. 39 %" (100 cm)
long/4 mm thick.; set of 10

The Everything Math Deck - This unique deck of 54 cards forms the basis for a number of games and
activities. Two decks in one: whole numbers, geometric representations, and dot patterns on one side
and fractions and illustrations on the other. Overhead sets are also available.; each

The Everything Math Deck - This unique deck of 54 cards forms the basis for a number of games and
activities. Two decks in one: whole numbers, geometric representations, and dot patterns on one side
and fractions and illustrations on the other. Overhead sets are also available.; pkg. of 5

Fact Triangle Cards - Durable, plastic “flashcards” consist of a “fact family.” One number, marked with an
asterisk, is the sum or product of the other two numbers. Practice facts and develop an understanding
of relationships between operations by covering one number with a thumb. Each set of 36 is packaged
with a reclosable plastic bag. Overhead sets are available. Addition/Subtraction; pka. of 10

Fact Triangle Cards - Durable, plastic “flashcards” consist of a “fact family.” One number, marked with an
asterisk, is the sum or product of the other two numbers. Practice facts and develop an understanding
of relationships between operations by covering one number with a thumb. Each set of 36 is packaged
with a reclosable plastic bag. Overhead sets are available. Multiplication/Division; pkg. of 10

Fraction Circle Pieces - 9 sets of Foam Circles to represent fractional amounts: 1, 1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/5, 1/6,
1/7, 1/8, 1/10, 1/12. Colors match cut-out fraction circles in Student Math Joumnal. 3.5” in diameter.
Pieces are unmarked. 51 pieces.; 1 set

Fraction, Decimal, Percent Card Deck - Deck includes 56 cards — 18 equivalent actions, decimals, and
percents and a greater sign and equals sign.; each

Fraction, Decimal, Percent Card Deck - Deck includes 56 cards — 18 equivalent actions, decimals, and
percents and a greater sign and equals sign.; pkg. of 5

Geoboard, Two-Sided - A 7" x 7” Pin Geoboard features 3 cm molded grid area explorations on one
side and a Circle Geoboard with pins every 15 degrees on the other. Safety lips on ends of pins keep

rubber bands securely in place. Overhead is available.; each
seulneuy retpiate = A COIMpuIierit Ul uie Swuuelit ividlendls Set it i, 4—0, UIIsS 1S d [Jitiateleu

drawing/ measuring device that features 23 geometric shapes. Template is 6” x 7%%" in blue plastic.;

alem ~£ AN

Geosolids - Set of 12 foam Geosolids that look like wood. Shapes are cube; cone; sphere;
hemisphere; octagonal prism; hexagonal prism; equilateral prism; rectangular prism; pyramid; cylinder
(2); and rectangular block. Shapes measure 1”to 3”.; pkg. of 12

Inch Cubes (Wood) - 1-inch wooden cubes help students explore math concepts.; pkg. of 10

Marker Board - Durable, white, wipe-clean, board is 9” x 12”. (Markers are not included.); pkg. of 10
Math Took Kit Bag

Medicine Dropper, 1ml - Medicine dropperis 3 1/4” long with white .5 ml and 1 ml markings. Package of
12 in a zip lock bag.; pkg. of 12

Meter Stick; set of 6

Money Card Deck - Deck includes 56 cards — combinations of pennies, nickels, dimes, and quarters
through $1.00.; each

Money Card Deck - Deck includes 56 cards — combinations of pennies, nickels, dimes, and quarters
through $1.00.; pkg. of 5

INUITIDET LdIiUu DJEUK = 11115 UECK COIILdINS 4 CdIus 10Ul edUll TIUITnuer u—1u diia 1 cdiu 1ol nuimnuers 1 1—«u.,

PPN
NUITIDET LdIU DUECK = 11115 UECK CUIILdINS 4 CdIus 101 edClll TIUInuer u—1u diid | cdilu 10l 1uimnueirs 1 1—«u.,

Y P N
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R30751

R21070SRA

R21662SRA

9780075794868
R20888SRA

R30760SRA

9780021339723
9780021403578
R9158SRA

MACO053

R30752

9780076561056

9780076573820

9780076235261

9780076235278

9780021448388

9780076561049

9780076573783

R30753

9780076045860

9780021406883

9780075794783
R9038
9780076235285

9780021416608
9780021390298
9780076561032

9780076573776

9780076561063
9780076573837
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INUTTDET LIfle. 00 WU 10U - NUINbEl lire inciuues eytiteelr 4 X 9y sSecuulls diiu cdil il d 90 72 101y
number line stretching from -35 to 180. Special symbols identify even/odd numbers and multiples of 5.; 9781877817977
NTJTIL[UGI Line. =00 W 10V - NUINuErl e nciuues eyiieent 4 X oy SeCLuUulls diu tall 1oliird 9o 72 i1y
number line stretching from -35 to 180. Special symbols identify even/odd numbers and multiples of 5.; 9780076036295
FlaTlGTI‘I’,DIUUI\S - Lygritwelngri, piasuc, 1=CITN-UiicK DIVCKS Miciuue £9 edclrl O1 vlie riexayull ariu vrie
square and 50 each of one triangle, one trapezoid, and two different rhombuses. Overheads are R30759SRA
Pattern Block Template - Clear green, plastic tracing template contains a variety of geometric shapes
with six of the shapes exactly matching the pattern block sizes above. Included are two hexagons, two
triangles, two rhombuses, one square, one trapezoid, and three circles. Template edges include a 6” 9780076045396
ruler on one side and a 15-cm ruler on the other. 6” wide x 7 %" high.; pkg. of 10
illibll’lj‘\zleevdb, VVIE-VII/ VVIPE-VUIIl - OISEVES dlb Ul TepEdl USE Ul ILEITIS SUUITT dS LIE odIlie viasLers., 9780075794820
Play Money Coin Set - Play plastic coin money set comes in various denominations: quarters (8), dimes 9780075794813
(20), nickels (10), pennies (50). Overheads are available.; set of 88
Play Money Dime Set; set of 250 MACO045
Play Money Nickel Set; set of 500 MACO046
Play Money Penny Set; set of 500 MACO047
Play Money Quarter Set; set of 100 MACO044
Play Money 1 Bill Set; pkg. of 350 9780021372171
Play Money 10 Bill Set; pkg. of 100 9780021372188
Protractor - 6” clear plastic protractor with inches along the bottom. Packaged in a plastic sleeve.; each MACO021
KOCKer Balance - FIastc primary paiance IS accurate Tor solia or liguia measurements. Kemovanle, see-
through 1/2 L hoppers with shaped spouts can be used as scoops. Balance includes standard 3164SRA
(cup/pt.) and metric (mL/1/2 L) calibrations with sliding zero adjustment knobs (1 L capacity; 1 g
i« amab
Rubber Bands - Bag of 400 is enough for approximately 15 Geoboards.; bag of 400 9780076036288
Rulers, 6 in./15 cm - Clear plastic, rulers are heavy-duty.; set of 10 9781570399985
Rulers, 12 in. - Clear plastic, rulers are heavy-duty.; set of 5 9780076142644
Spinner, Transparent - 4.5” square clear plastic. Each spinner packaged in its own zip lock bag.; each MACO019
Stamp Pad - Stamp pad contains black ink.; each R30762SRA
Standard Metric Masses - Set consists of 1; 5; 10; 20; 50 and 100 gram masses and 1 kilogram mass.
) ) 9780021354467
Brass. Mass marked on each piece. Packaged in a durable box for storage.; each
fic:;y)‘watcn - Stopwatch has minutes, seconds, and hundredths of seconds and I1s packaged in a box.; 9780021368525
Straws - Clear plastic straws help students explore math concepts.; pkg. of 500 9780076036271
OUIyduie vedus - OEL U1 1U0 wOudEll DEeAUS Il 4 SIdpES (Spliere, cube, Lynruer diu uidiyguidr pristiiy),
3 sizes (1/2, 3/4, and 1”) and 6 colors (red; yellow; green; blue; orange and purple). Includes two 36” 9780021389490
'rape'vieasuiet ReliGCavie =1 7210 dpe reasure 1ias nicres ur une siue darnu
centimeters/millimeters on the other. Push button and tape automatically rewinds into plastic case.; 4915
Tape wieasure, Ketractapie - | 7z M/5 tape measure nas incnes on one siae ana
centimeters/milimeters on the other. Push button and tape automatically rewinds into plastic case.; 9780076235216
Ten Frames - Each set contains 4 frames made from black plastic. Frame is 12 1/4 x 5 with 10 square
cut-outs (2 1/8 x 2 1/8). Each set includes 40 disks that are two-sided (1 %) to fit inside the squares. 9780021415847
20 are green/black and 20 are blue/black. Package in plastic bag.; set of 4 frames
Thermometer, Classroom - Thermometer has large numbers in two-degree increments from —40° to 50° 5557
Celsius and -40° to 120° Fahrenheit (3” wide by 14 %" high).; each
Time Card Deck - Deck has 56 cards: 18 each analog, digital, and word-written equivalent times and an 9780076560998
A.M. and P.M. card; each
Time Card Deck - Deck has 56 cards: 18 each analog, digital, and word-written equivalent times and an 9780076573813
A.M. and P.M. card; pkg. of 5
Timer - Heavy-duty plastic timer accurately measures time.; each 9780076003846
Toothpicks; pkg. of 250 9780021454686
Yard Sticks; set of 6 9780021389445
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
CLASSROOM GAMES KITS
Grade K 9780076728176
Grade 1 9780076728183
Grade 2 9780076728190
Grade 3 9780076728206
Grade 4 9780076728213
Grade 5 9780076728220
Grade 6 9780076728237
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES continue
TEACHER'S GUIDE TO GAMES (INCLUDED IN KIT)
Grade K-6 Teacher's Guide to Games 9780076728053
SET OF GAMEBOARDS (INCLUDED IN KIT)
Grade K 9780076728077
Grade 1 9780076728091
Grade 2 9780076728107
Grade 3 9780076728138
Grade 4 9780076728145
Grade 5 9780076728152
Grade 6 9780076728169
POSTER (INCLUDED IN KIT)
Grade K 9780076727872
Grade 1 9780076727896
Grade 2 9780076727919
Grade 3 9780076727926
Grade 4 9780076727940
Grade 5 9780076727964
Grade 6 9780076727971
CARDSTOCK PAGES (INCLUDED IN KIT)
Grade K 9780076727711
Grade 1 9780076727520
Grade 2 9780076728244
Grade 3 9780076727995
Grade 4 9780076728046
Grade 5 9780076727544
Grade 6 9780076727568
FAMILY GAMES KITS
Grades K-2 9780076735839
Grades 3-4 9780076735846
Grades 5-6 9780076735853
SKILLS LINK PRACTICE BOOKS
Grade 1 9780076728251
Grade 2 9780076727575
Grade 3 9780076727599
Grade 4 9780076727629
Grade 5 9780076727612
Grade 6 9780076728268
Skills Link Teacher Guides
Grade 1 9780076727643
Grade 2 9780076727650
Grade 3 9780076727667
Grade 4 9780076727865
Grade 5 9780076727681
Grade 6 9780076727698
CARD DECKS AND CARD DECK ACTIVITY BOOKS
The Everything Math Deck Activity Book 9780076727735
The Everything Math Deck 5-pack 9780076573820
Everything Math Deck Activity Pack 9780076718658
Time Deck Activity Book 9780076727780
Time Card Deck 5-pack 9780076573813
Time Deck Activity Pack 9780076718665
Money Deck Activity Book 9780076727766
Money Card Deck 5-pack 9780076573776
Money Deck Activity Pack 9780076718672
Fraction/Decimal/Percent Deck Activity Book 9780076727742
Fraction/Decimal/Percent Card Deck 5-pack 9780076573783
Fraction/Decimal/Percent Deck Activity Pack 9780076718689
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EVERYDAY MATHEMATICS continue
QUICK LOOK ACTIVITY BOOK
Quick Look Activity Book 9780076727797
Quick Look Activity Book 9780076718641
WALLCHARTS
Grade K 9780076727438
Grade 1 9780076727315
Grade 2 9780076727445
Grade 3 9780076727469
Grade 4 9780076727476
Grade 5 9780076727490
Grade 6 9780076727513
GRADE PREK © 2012
Teacher Materials
Classroom Resource Package 9780076575084
*Teacher's Guide to Activities 9780076575107
*Math Masters 9780076575145
*Assessment Handbook 9780076575169
*Home Connection Handbook, Early Childhood 9780076575725
*Teacher's Reference Manual, Early Childhood 9780076575183
*Resources Book - PreKindergarten Classroom 9780076575152
*Minute Math 9780076575176
*Sing Everyday! Early Childhood Music CD (English/Spanish) 9780076577422
Student Materials
*Mathematics at Home Books 9780076575015
Mathematics at Home Book 1 9780076575121
Mathematics at Home Book 2 9780076575787
Mathematics at Home Book 3 9780076575794
Additional Resource
Calendar and Routine Kit, PreK-3 9780076097777
Math Mats 9780076097760
Interactive Wallcharts, Early Childhood 9780076561148
Classroom Games Kit, Early Childhood 9780076561841
Classroom Manipulative Kit 9780076003174
*Content-by-Strand Poster 9780076575732
*Class Number Grid Poster 9780076575749
Spanish Gameboards, Early Childhood 9780076554874

* Indicates item is included in the Classroom Resource Package.

BUILDING BLOCKS

PACKAGES
Teacher Material Package 9780079058683
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1 9780021254859
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2 9780021274314
Teacher Resource Guide 9780021272655
Assessment Guide 9780021272662
Building Shapes Big Book 9780021272686
Where’s One? Big Book 9780021272679
Makayla’s Magnificent Machine Big Book 9780021274222
Victor Diego Seahawk’s Big Red Wagon Big Book 9780021274239
MANIPULATIVES
Teacher Manipulative Kit 9780076795963
Shape Set 9780076182176
TECHNOLOGY
Online, 1-year license (per student) 9780079063861
Online, 1-year class subscription (22 students) 9780078971747
SUBSCRIPTIONS
Single Class License, 1-year subscription 9780021372577
Multiple Class License, 1-year subscription 9780021330591
District License, 1-year subscription 9780021331444
Single Teacher, 1-year subscription 9780021332366
Single Student, 1-year subscription 9780021455744
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LEVEL A
Prevention Package 9780021296538
Online Student Subscription, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021400195
Assessment Book 9780021294237
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296583
Vocabulary Cards (A-E) 9780021294213
LEVEL B
Prevention Package 9780021296545
Online Student Subscription, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021400232
Assessment Book 9780021294244
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296590
Vocabulary Cards (A-E) 9780021294213
LEVEL C
Prevention Package 9780021296552
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021296569
Assessment Book 9780021294251
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296606
Vocabulary Cards (A-E) 9780021294213
LEVEL D
Intervention Package 9780021295586
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295678
Assessment Book 9780021295340
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021295975
Vocabulary Cards (A-E) 9780021294213
LEVEL E
Intervention Package 9780021295593
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295685
Assessment Book 9780021295357
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021295982
Vocabulary Cards (A-E) 9780021294213
LEVEL F
Intervention Package 9780021295609
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295692
Assessment Book 9780021295364
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021295999
Vocabulary Cards (F-J) 9780021294220
LEVEL G
Intervention Package 9780021295616
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295708
Assessment Book 9780021295371
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296002
Vocabulary Cards (F-J) 9780021294220
LEVEL H
Intervention Package 9780021295623
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295715
Assessment Book 9780021295388
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296019
Vocabulary Cards (F-J) 9780021294220
LEVEL |
Intervention Package 9780021295630
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295722
Assessment Book 9780021295395
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296026
Vocabulary Cards (F-D) 9780021294220
LEVEL J
Intervention Package 9780021295647
Student Materials Bundle, (5 students, 1-year) 9780021295739
Assessment Book 9780021295401
Manipulatives Plus Pack 9780021296033
Vocabulary Cards (F-J) 9780021294220
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MANIPULATIVE TOPIC MODULES
Base-Ten 9780076054183
Counting 9780076054121
Fractions 9780076054138
Geometry 2 9780076054152
Measurement 1 9780076054169
Measurement 2 9780076054176
Money 9780076054190
Probability 9780076054206
CONNECTING MATH CONCEPTS
LEVEL A
Student Materials
Workbook 1 9780021035724
Workbook 2 9780021035731
Student Assessment Book 9780021035953
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021036042
Online Professional Learning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
LEVEL B
Student Materials
Workbook 1 9780021035748
Workbook 2 9780021035755
Student Assessment Book 9780021035960
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021036059
Online Professional Learning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
LEVEL C
Student Materials
Student Textbook 9780021035786
Workbook 1 9780021035762
Workbook 2 9780021035779
Student Assessment Book 9780021035977
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021036066
Online Professional Learmning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
LEVEL D
Student Materials
Student Textbook 9780021036325
Workbook 9780021036240
Student Assessment Book 9780021036219
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021277520
Online Professional Leamning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
LEVEL E
Student Materials
Student Textbook 9780021036332
Workbook 9780021036257
Student Assessment Book 9780021036226
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021277537
Online Professional Leamning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
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CONNECTING MATH CONCEPTS continue

LEVEL F
Student Materials
Student Textbook 9780021036455
Workbook 9780021036387
Student Assessment Book 9780021036448
Online Practice Software Student Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780021172191
Teacher Materials
Teacher Materials Package 9780021359219
Online Professional Learning Teacher Subscription (Grade K-5), 1-year 9780076720866
Program Resources
SRA 2Inform Online Administrator Subscription, 1-year 9780021358106
SRA 2Inform Online Teacher's Subscription, 1-year 9780021290284

CORRECTIVE MATHEMATICS

ADDITION

Workbook 9780076024582

Teacher Materials 9780076024605
SUBTRACTION

Workbook 9780076024629

Teacher Materials 9780076024643
MULTIPLICATION

Workbook 9780076024667

Teacher Materials 9780076024681
DIVISION

Workbook 9780076024704

Teacher Materials 9780076024728
BASIC FRACTIONS

Workbook 9780076024742

Teacher Materials 9780076024766
FRACTIONS, DECIMALS, AND PERCENTS

Workbook 9780076024780

Teacher Materials 9780076024803
RATIOS AND EQUATIONS

Workbook (Package of 5) 7057333

Teacher Materials 7007331
PROGRAM RESOURCES

SRA 2Inform Online Teacher's Subscription, 1-year 9780021290284

SRA 2Inform Online Administrator Subscription, 1-year 9780021358106
SERIES GUIDE

Series Guide 9780076024896
STUDENT MATERIALS

Workbook 9780076021932

Textbook 9780076021925

Student eBook, 1-year subscription 9780021282678
TEACHER MATERIALS

Teacher Materials 9780021359479

Online Teacher Subscription, 1-year 9780021359462
ALEKS BUNDLES

Student Textbook, eBook 1-year, and ALEKS, 1-year subscription 9780021393589
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ALEKS®
STANDALONE FULL ALEKS®
1-year subscription 9781935485063
10-month subscription 9781935485308
9-month subscription 9781935485056
7-month subscription 9781935485049
5-month subscription 9781935485032
3-month subscription 9781935485025
2-month subscription 9781935485018
1-month subscription 9781935485001
QUICK TABLES
1-year subscription 9781935485124
9-month subscription 9781935485117
5-month subscription 9781935485100
AP STATISTICS
1-year subscription 9781935485148
9-month subscription 9781935485094
5-month subscription 9781935485087

Set of Books 1-10

Book 1: Operations on Integers

Book 2: Variables, Terms, and Expressions

Book 3: Equations

Book 4: Polynomials

Book 5: Rational Numbers

Book 6: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions
Book 7: Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions
Book 8: Graphs

Book 9: Systems of Equations

Book 10: Square Roots and Quadratic Equations
Answers and Notes for Books 1-4

Answers and Notes for Books 5-7

Answers and Notes for Books 8—10

Reproducible Tests for Books 1-10

KEY TO DECIMALS WORKBOOKS

Set of Books 1-4

Book 1: Decimal Concepts

Book 2: Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying
Book 3: Dividing

Book 4: Using Decimals

Answers and Notes for Books 1-4
Reproducible Tests for Books 1-4

KEY TO FRACTIONS WORKBOOKS

Set of Books 1-4

Book 1: Fraction Concepts

Book 2: Multiplying and Dividing
Book 3: Adding and Subtracting
Book 4: Mixed Numbers

Answers and Notes for Books 1-4
Reproducible Tests for Books 1-4

KEY TO GEOMETRY WORKBOOKS

Set of Books 1-8

Book 1: Lines and Segments

Book 2: Circles

Book 3: Constructions

Book 4: Perpendiculars

Book 5: Squares and Rectangles

Book 6: Angles

Book 7: Perpendiculars & Parallels, Chords & Tangents, Circles
Book 8: Triangles, Parallel Lines, <> Similar Polygons

2020 Math ISBN List

KEY TO .... WORKBOOKS

KEY TO ALGEBRA WORKBOOKS

9781559530880
9781559530019
9781559530026
9781559530033
9781559530040
9781559530057
9781559530064
9781559530071
9781559530088
9781559530095
9781559530101
9781559530132
9781559530149
9781559530156
9781559530125

9780913684139
9780913684214
9780913684221
9780913684238
9780913684245
9780913684252
9780913684269

9781559531009
9780913684917
9780913684924
9780913684931
9780913684948
9780913684979
9780913684962

9781559531016
9780913684719
9780913684726
9780913684733
9780913684740
9780913684757
9780913684764
9780913684771
9780913684788
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KEY TO .... WORKBOOKS continue
KEY TO GEOMETRY WORKBOOKS continue
Answers and Notes for Books 1-3 9780913684832
Answers and Notes for Books 4-6 9780913684849
Answers and Notes for Book 7 9780913684856
Answers and Notes for Book 8 9780913684863
KEY TO MEASUREMENT WORKBOOKS
Set of Books 1-4 9781559530866
Book 1: English Units of Length 9781559530217
Book 2: Measuring Length and Perimeter Using English Units 9781559530224
Book 3: Finding Area and, Vol. Using English Units 9781559530231
Book 4: English Units for Weight, Capacity, Temperature & Time 9781559530248
Answers and Notes for Books 1-4 9781559530873
KEY TO METRIC MEASUREMENT WORKBOOKS
Set of Books 1-4 9781559533300
Book 1: Metric Units of Length 9781559533256
Book 2: Measuring Length & Perimeter Using Metric Units 9781559533263
Book 3: Finding Area and, Vol. Using Metric Units 9781559533270
Book 4: Metric Units for Mass, Capacity, Temp & Time 9781559533287
Answers and Notes for Books 1-4 9781559533294
KEY TO METRIC MEASUREMENT WORKBOOKS
Set of Books 1-3 9781559530897
Book 1: Percent Concepts 9780913684573
Book 2: Percents and Fractions 9780913684580
Book 3: Percents and Decimals 9780913684597
Answers and Notes for Books 1-3 9780913684610
Reproducible Tests for Books 1-3 9780913684955

REVEAL MATH COURSE 1
Student Bundles

Student Bundle, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS and Arrive Math Booster, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions

Student Digital License, 1-year subscription

Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
Individual Print Components

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Student Edition

Teacher Edition, Vol. 1

Teacher Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition
REVEAL MATH COURSE 2
Student Bundles

Student Bundle, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS and Arrive Math Booster, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions

Student Digital License, 1-year subscription

Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
Individual Print Components

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Student Edition

Teacher Edition, Vol. 1

Teacher Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition

2020 Math ISBN List

REVEAL MATH GR. 6-8

9780076959891
9780076959648
9780076985739

9780076673704
9780078997631

9780076673728
9780078997143
9780079029249
9780078997204
9780078991752
9780076975891

9780076959907
9780076959655
9780076985753

9780076674923
9780078997648

9780076673742
9780078997150
9780079029256
9780078997235
9780078991769
9780076975907
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REVEAL MATH GR. 6-8 continue
REVEAL MATH COURSE 3
Student Bundles
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription 9780076959921
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription 9780076959662
Student Bundle with ALEKS and Arrive Math Booster, 1-year subscription 9780076985760
Standalone Subscriptions
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780076674930
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780078997679
Individual Print Components
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076673759
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2 978-0-07--899718-1
Language Development Handbook Student Edition 9780076900848
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1 9780078997242
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2 9780078991776
Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition 9780076975914
STUDENT BUNDLES
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription 9780076811458
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription 9780076910703
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780076674954
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780076936765
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076673773
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2 9780078997198
Language Development Handbook Student Edition 9780076819560
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1 9780078997259
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2 9780078991783
Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition 9780076819577
COURSE 1
Complete Bundles (includes Print and Digital Access)
Complete Student Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076698004
Complete Teacher Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076694860

* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle
Standalone Subscriptions

eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076679683
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076683642
Individual Print Components
Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076679645
Student Edition, Vol. 2 9780076679713
Interactive Guide for English Leamers, SE 9780078989391
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 1 9780076679652
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 2 9780076679676
Practice Masters Flipbook 9780078989445
Think Smart for the Smarter Balanced Assessment 9780076774548
Power Up for PARCC Assessment 9780021325894
21st Century Assessments 9780021439485
COURSE 2
Complete Bundles (includes Print and Digital Access)
Complete Student Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076699735
Complete Teacher Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076695188

* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076683246
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076683291
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COURSE 2 continue

Individual Print Components
Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076683185
Student Edition, Vol. 2 9780076683192
Interactive Guide for English Learners, SE 9780078989421
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 1 9780076683215
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 2 9780076683239
Practice Masters Flipbook 9780078989476
Think Smart for the Smarter Balanced Assessment 9780076790845
Power Up for PARCC Assessment 9780021316366
21st Century Assessments 9780021439522

COURSE 3

Complete Bundles (includes Print and Digital Access)
Complete Student Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076699810
Complete Teacher Bundle 1-year (1-1)* 9780076697861
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076683727
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780076683772

Individual Print Components
Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076683345
Student Edition, Vol. 2 9780076683680
Interactive Guide for English Leamers, S 9780078989438
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 1 9780076683697
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 2 9780076683710
Practice Masters Flipbook 9780078989483
Think Smart for the Smarter Balanced Assessment 9780076793945
Power Up for PARCC Assessment 9780021305506
21st Century Assessments 9780021439539

COMPLETE BUNDLES
Complete Student Bundle 1-year (1-1-1)*

* indicates the number of years for SE and ISG delivery and eSE access per student

Complete Teacher Bundle 1-year (1-1)*

* indicates the number of years for 2 Vol. print TE delivery and eTE access per teacher

STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Student Edition
Interactive Student Guide
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 1
Teacher Walkaround Edition, Vol. 2

STUDENT BUNDLES

Student Bundle, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS

Student Digital License, 1-year subscription

Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Student Edition

Teacher Edition, Vol. 1

Teacher Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition

2020 Math ISBN List

GLENCOE MATH ACCELERATED © 2014

9780076644537

9780076644575

9780076644667
9780076644926

9780076637980
9780076644483
9780076644476
9780076644612

REVEAL ALGEBRA 1

9780076960804
9780076961900

9780076675456
9780076675463

9780076625994
9780078997433
9780076900893
9780078997457
9780078997464
9780076900923
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REVEAL GEOMETRY
STUDENT BUNDLES
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription 9780076960934
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription 9780076962167
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780076675517
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription 9780076675494
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1 9780076626014
Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2 9780078997495
Language Development Handbook Student Edition 9780076900978
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1 9780078997501
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2 9780078997518
Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition 9780076900985

STUDENT BUNDLES

Student Bundle, 1-year subscription

Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS

Student Digital License, 1-year subscription

Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 1

Interactive Student Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Student Edition

Teacher Edition, Vol. 1

Teacher Edition, Vol. 2

Language Development Handbook Teacher Edition

REVEAL INTEGRATED |
Student Bundles
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2
REVEAL INTEGRATED Il
Student Bundles
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Edition, Vol. 1
Teacher Edition, Vol. 2
REVEAL INTEGRATED Il
Student Bundles
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Student Bundle with ALEKS, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
Student Digital License, 1-year subscription
Teacher Digital License, 1-year subscription
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REVEAL ALGEBRA 2

9780076961733
9780076962037

9780076675425
9780076675432

9780076626007
9780078997549
9780076900930
9780078997556
9780078997563
9780076900947

REVEAL MATH INTEGRATED

9780076902163
9780076902781

9780077007027
9780077007720

9780077006877
9780077006938
9780077032050

9780076902293
9780076902927

9780077007119
9780077007812

9780077006884
9780077006976
9780077032067

9780076902422

9780076903191

9780077007621
9780077007911
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REVEAL MATH INTEGRATED continue
REVEAL INTEGRATED lll continue
Individual Print Components

Student Edition 9780077006921

Teacher Edition, Vol. 1 9780077006983

Teacher Edition, Vol. 2 9780077032074

GLENCOE ALGEBRA 1 © 2018

STUDENT BUNDLES + ISG (INCLUDES PRINT SE, DIGITAL ACCESS, AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT

GUIDE)
1-year (1-1-1)* 9780078978791
* indicates the number of years of Print, Digital Access, and ISG in the bundle

STUDENT BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT SE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079056665
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

TEACHER BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT TE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079056771
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

ESTUDENT EDITION + ISG BUNDLE (INCLUDES DIGITAL ACCESS AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT

GUIDE)
* indicates the number of years of Digital Access and ISG in the bundle

STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS

eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078985164
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078985171
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Student Edition 9780079039897
Student Hardcover (set of 5) 9780079056580
Student Hardcover (set of 10) 9780079056597
Student Hardcover (set of 25) 9780079056603
Interactive Student Guide 9780079061751
Teacher Edition, Vol.1 9780078985157
Teacher Edition, Vol.2 9780078985188

GLENCOE GEOMETRY © 2018

STUDENT BUNDLES + ISG (INCLUDES PRINT SE, DIGITAL ACCESS, AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT

GUIDE)
1-year (1-1-1)* 9780078978814
* indicates the number of years of Print, Digital Access, and ISG in the bundle

STUDENT BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT SE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079057327
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

TEACHER BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT TE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079057532
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle

ESTUDENT EDITION + ISG BUNDLE (INCLUDES DIGITAL ACCESS AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT

GUIDE)
* indicates the number of years of Digital Access and ISG in the bundle

STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS

eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078984945
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078984952
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Student Edition 9780079039941
Student Hardcover (set of 5) 9780079056900
Student Hardcover (set of 10) 9780079056917
Student Hardcover (set of 25) 9780079056948
Interactive Student Guide 9780079061775
Teacher Edition, Vol.1 9780078984907
Teacher Edition, Vol.2 9780078984938
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STUDENT BUNDLES + ISG (INCLUDES PRINT SE, DIGITAL ACCESS, AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT
GUIDE)
1-year (1-1-1)* 9780078978807
* indicates the number of years of Print, Digital Access, and ISG in the bundle
STUDENT BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT SE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079061423
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle
TEACHER BUNDLES (INCLUDES PRINT TE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year (1-1)* 9780079061492
* indicates the number of years of Print and Digital Access in the bundle
ESTUDENT EDITION + ISG BUNDLE (INCLUDES DIGITAL ACCESS AND INTERACTIVE STUDENT
GUIDE)
* indicates the number of years of Digital Access and ISG in the bundle
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078985218
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription 9780078985225
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Student Edition 9780079039903
Student Hardcover (set of 5) 9780079057549
Student Hardcover (set of 10) 9780079057556
Student Hardcover (set of 25) 9780079057563
Interactive Student Guide 9780079061768
Teacher Edition, Vol.1 9780078985195
Teacher Edition, Vol.2 9780078985201

PRECALCULUS

PROGRAM BUNDLES (PRINT SE OR TE AND DIGITAL ACCESS)
1-year Student Bundle
1-year Teacher Bundle
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscription
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscription
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS
Student Edition
Teacher Edition
Study Notebook SE
Study Notebook TE
Teacher Classroom Resources

CORE-PLUS MATHEMATICS

COURSE 1
Program Bundles (Print and Digital Access)
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Teacher Bundle, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Guide, Part A
Teacher Guide, Part B
COURSE 2
Program Bundles (Print and Digital Access)
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Teacher Bundle, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions

2020 Math ISBN List

9780076644148
9780076644162

9780076641994
9780076642014

9780076641833
9780076642038
9780078938146
9780078938153
9780078940224

9780021417612
9780021377640

9780076658206
9780076658060

9780076657940
9780076657971
9780076657988

9780021429769

9780021377695

9780076658220
9780076658084

25 of 27



CORE-PLUS MATHEMATICS continue
COURSE 2 continue
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Guide, Part A
Teacher Guide, Part B
COURSE 3
Program Bundles (Print and Digital Access)
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Teacher Bundle, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Guide, Part A
Teacher Guide, Part B

2020 Mathematic
ISBN List

Title

CORE-PLUS MATHEMATICS: PREPARATION FOR CALCULUS

COURSE 4
Program Bundles (Print and Digital Access)
Student Bundle, 1-year subscription
Teacher Bundle, 1-year subscription
Standalone Subscriptions
eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
Individual Print Components
Student Edition
Teacher Guide, Part A
Teacher Guide, Part B

PROGRAM BUNDLES (PRINT AND DIGITAL ACCESS)

Student Bundle, 1-year subscription

Teacher Bundle, 1-year subscription
STANDALONE SUBSCRIPTIONS

eStudent Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions

eTeacher Edition Online, 1-year subscriptions
INDIVIDUAL PRINT COMPONENTS

Student Edition

Teacher Guide, Part A

Teacher Guide, Part B

ELEMENTARY STATISTICS: A STEP BY STEP APPROACH

ALEKS® INTRO TO STATISTICS
Six 1-year licenses
40-week

ALEKS®360 STUDENT BUNDLE (STUDENT EDITION WITH ALEKS® )

Six 1-year licenses
40-week

BEGINNING ALGEBRA

ALEKS.360 Student Bundle (Student Edition with ALEKS.360) 40-week

ALEKS.360 License 40-week
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA

ALEKS.360 Student Bundle (Student Edition with ALEKS.360) 40-week

ALEKS.360 License 40-week
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9780076657957
9780076657995
9780076658008

9780021377527
9780021309740

9780076658244
9780076658107

9780076657964
9780076658015
9780076658022

9780021377572
9780021309795

9780076658268
9780076658121

9780076657902
9780076657919
9780076657926

TRANSITION TO COLLEGE MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS

9780076743490
9780076759309

9780076657889
9780076657865

9780076626267
9780076657841
9780021385447

9780078971051
9780078971037

9780076793877
9780076793914

MILLER ALGEBRA SERIES

9780078974540
9780079030870

9780078992599
9780079030740
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MILLER MATH SERIES

COLLEGE ALGEBRA
40-week ALEKS.360 Student Bundle (Student Edition with ALEKS.360) 9780076769766
40-week ALEKS.360 License 9780076751518
ALEKS 360 (6, 1-year licenses) 9780076694136
PRECALCULUS
40-week ALEKS.360 Student Bundle (Student Edition with ALEKS.360) 9780076769841
40-week ALEKS.360 License 9780076751051
ALEKS 360 (6, 1-year licenses) 9780076694266
COLLEGE ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY
40-week ALEKS.360 Student Bundle (Student Edition with ALEKS.360) 9780076769612
40-week ALEKS.360 License 9780076751068
ALEKS 360 (6, 1-year licenses) 9780076693528
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